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|__# | PETTORALE|
1 1046
2 3140
3 3182
4 2286
5 2422
6 3635
7 3547
8 1037
9 2435
10 1368
11 2085
12 2017
13 531
14 1229
15 739
16 554
17 1047
18 2769
19 942
20 2054
21 1165
22 2943
23 2421

CROSS PER TUTTI 2024

3" TAPPA - LISSONE - 04/02/2024 o \m

ATLETA

DEHIA OMAR

LONGHIN ALESSANDRO
SCAPPINI CESARE
VIGANO' ALBERTO

LO MONACO JACOPO
SALINARO DIEGO

BISI MARCO

STUCCHI GIANLUCA FRANCES

PINNA RICCARDO
COSTA ALEX

VACCARI ENEA
PEVERELLI SIMONE
DESANTIS LORENZO
GHEZZI MATTEO
RAPISARDA GIOVANNI
PORRO MICHELE
GIANFREDA MARINO
BERNARDELLI TOMMASO
IMBRIANI GIORGIO
MACCHIA FRANCESCO
AVANZI NICCOLO
BELLINI RICCARDO
KOSTYUSHIN PIOTR
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ORGANIZZAZIONE DI ATLETICA TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE

GARA 14_ESO M 2014 - PROVVISORIA
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EM10

EM10 2
EM10 3
EM10 4
EM10 5
EM10 6
EM10 7
EM10 8
EM10 9
EM10 10
EM10 11
EM10 12
EM10 13
EM10 14
EM10 15
EM10 16
EM10 17
EM10 18
EM10 19
EM10 20
EM10 21
EM10 22
EM10 23

SOCIETA'
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI330 - ASPES SSD RL
MI719 - POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI158 - ATL. GESSATE
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MIO075 - ATLETICA CINISELLO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002
C0O017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI095 - DAINI CARATE BRIANZA
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI374 -U.S. A.CASATI ATL.
MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER
MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD

TEMPO

00:03:06.752
00:03:09.248
00:03:14.746
00:03:14.750
00:03:17.246
00:03:20.005
00:03:20.245
00:03:21.493
00:03:21.496
00:03:21.744
00:03:21.747
00:03:21.993
00:03:23.255
00:03:23.742
00:03:24.000
00:03:24.493
00:03:24.993
00:03:26.242
00:03:27.741
00:03:27.992
00:03:28.742
00:03:29.739
00:03:29.743



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1120
969
2172
1015
1154
1827
1881
1703
1379
1335
1042
3501
3832
2157
3752
2915
2350
826
1588
3720
597
1984
3803
1382
3461
2061
1173
2291
1464
766
2396
1440
533
3789
2842
3446
3203
3002
2464
3801
1555

GIAMPAGLIA RICCARDO
PEDRARCHETTI FEDERICO
DI MONTE STEFANO
CAPORALE JURI

SILVA EDOARDO CARLO
MASELLI RICCARDO
SILIPIGNI SAMUELE
TICOZZI CLAUDIO

LIVIO FABIO

POLLOZI ALESSANDRO
ALDROVANDI MATTIA
LERI LUCA

EPIFANI ANDREA
SPERA GIULIO TIAGO
PIROVANO NICOLA
GIACALONE MATTIA
FAINI NICOL

RATTI FRANCESCO
ROSSI BENEDETTO
LIBIA RICCARDO
SILIPRANDI LUPO
GHIONI GIACOMO
FORMISANO STEFANO
MAPELLI LEONARDO
CHINCA ANDREA
CHIGNOLI ALESSIO
DIAMBRI ANDREA
ASTENGO ZHI SHUAI TOMMAS
GIUDICI LORENZO
BUETI MATTIA

FERA RICCARDO
PATTANO TOMMASO
FIORONI FABRIZIO
BALBONI PIETRO
GIROTTI MATTIA
BUSNELLI EMANUELE
BORDONI EDOARDO
ANDREOLLI SAMUELE
COLOMBO CASSARINO CRISTIAN
FAGNANI LORENZO
GATTI MATTEO
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
59
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI087 - 5 CERCHI SEREGNO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI211 - POL. NOVATE

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI831 - RUNNERS LEGNANO SSD ARL
MI161 - ATLETICA P.A.R. CANEGRATE
CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI032 - POL. TEAM BRIANZA LISSONE
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI091 - CENTRO SCHUSTER

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO

00:03:29.991
00:03:30.491
00:03:32.738
00:03:32.739
00:03:34.238
00:03:34.739
00:03:35.485
00:03:35.734
00:03:35.987
00:03:36.987
00:03:37.234
00:03:37.236
00:03:37.735
00:03:38.235
00:03:38.484
00:03:38.993
00:03:39.990
00:03:40.732
00:03:41.245
00:03:41.248
00:03:42.981
00:03:43.235
00:03:43.981
00:03:44.483
00:03:44.980
00:03:44.982
00:03:45.984
00:03:47.479
00:03:47.739
00:03:47.745
00:03:47.746
00:03:48.234
00:03:48.482
00:03:48.489
00:03:48.492
00:03:48.990
00:03:49.236
00:03:49.735
00:03:50.745
00:03:50.978
00:03:51.482



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

2914
2271
2347
2836
2082
1012
1211
1030
1016
1890
2128
839
1793
3228
2916
777
3544
3631
2150
546
3892
747
2847
1966
2937
3702
3894
717
2844
3886
838
2227
1013
3264
3117
1365
3775
3184
1364
3835
3727

GIACALONE ENEA
SALONIA GIULIO
CAPELLETTI GABRIELE
SGARLATA ANDREA
FORNONI EMANUELE
CAPELLI LORENZO
IACOBONE MATTIA
PACCHETTI LORENZO
CARRARA GABRIELE
TARGA MATTIA
CASTALDO LEONARDO
SORRENTINO VITTORIO
GIULIANI STEFANO CHRISTIA
TOMASINO GABRIELE
GRIMOLDI FABIO

CUNI RICCARDO
COLITTI ANDREA
PANE MARCO

REFALDI MICHELE ETTORE
MAZZEO CLAUDIO
PREGNOLATO DIEGO
TONUSSI SAMUELE
LISO GABRIELE
CRIVELLARO DAVIDE
SPINA SAMUELE

RIVA ANDREA

DE BERNARDI FILIPPO
GUALANDRIS MATTEO
GORLA MATTEO
BONVINI GIORGIO
SORRENTINO VALERIO
D'ANGELO CARLO MARIA
CAPELLI RICCARDO
MARNONI MATTEO
BOSSI FRANCESCO
CEPARANO SIMONE
ZULIANI THOMAS
ANNONI MATTEO
CEPARANO DAVIDE
PAVIGLIANITI FILIPPO
MONTI MICHELE
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EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI068 - ATHLETIC CLUB VILLASANTA
MI477 - FRIESIAN TEAM

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI093 - SEZ. ATL. ORATORIO CORNAREDO
MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI158 - ATL. GESSATE

MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

CO017 - ATL. TRIANGOLO LARIANO
MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI352 - EUROATLETICA 2002

MI077 - CUS PRO PATRIA MILANO
MI392 - ATL. LIMBIATE

MI066 - SCUOLA SPORTIVA ATL. PUNTO IT
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI074 - ATL. U.S. NERVIANESE 1919
MI903 - FORTI E LIBERI MONZA 1878 ASD
MI065 - ATL. CONCOREZZO

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA

MIO75 - ATLETICA CINISELLO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

MI311 - AZZURRA GARBAGNATE M.SE
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI746 - ATLETICA ALBIATE

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI419 - ATL. VIGNATE

00:03:51.726
00:03:52.477
00:03:52.991
00:03:53.229
00:03:53.978
00:03:54.994
00:03:55.226
00:03:55.483
00:03:55.490
00:03:56.480
00:03:56.731
00:03:57.481
00:03:57.483
00:03:57.728
00:03:57.730
00:03:58.488
00:03:58.727
00:03:58.729
00:03:59.984
00:04:00.235
00:04:00.731
00:04:01.242
00:04:01.482
00:04:02.480
00:04:03.231
00:04:04.980
00:04:05.238
00:04:05.741
00:04:05.993
00:04:06.985
00:04:07.487
00:04:08.485
00:04:10.734
00:04:10.984
00:04:12.735
00:04:12.995
00:04:14.980
00:04:16.984
00:04:19.490
00:04:19.731
00:04:20.233



106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

3455
688
2470
704
1340
2300
2239
2155
1522
2463
3834
3604
1835
3833
1386
3849

ANNIVERNO GIACOMO
AGOSTO ALBERTO

DI FUSCO LORENZO
CHIAROTTO CHRISTIAN
ROBOTTI JACOPO

DI GENNARO LORENZO
GEROLA GIACOMO
SORDI RICCARDO
CATTANEO FRANCESCO
COBELLI FILIPPO
PARMIGIANI RICCARDO
MACONI DAVIDE
MONTE PIETRO
FRANCINI NICOLO'
MELZI YUCHEN PAOLO
ROSSIN DANIEL

I (LL

EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10
EM10

106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

MI052 - S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI063 - ATL. CESANO MADERNO
MI102 - P.B.M. BOVISIO MASCIAGO
MI798 - MILANO ATLETICA

MI770 - ATLETICA MENEGHINA
MI710 - ATLETICA MONZA

MI214 - ATL. VIS NOVA GIUSSANO
MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD
MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI098 - POL. BESANESE

MI330 - ASPES SSD RL

MI807 - ATLETICA MELZO

MI116 - G.S.A. BRUGHERIO

MI922 - ATLETICA DESIO ASD

00:04:21.228
00:04:21.232
00:04:21.484
00:04:25.741
00:04:31.986
00:04:33.473
00:04:38.968
00:04:40.730
00:04:41.472
00:04:42.477
00:04:42.482
00:04:46.216
00:04:48.219
00:04:57.971
00:05:05.475
00:05:12.226



